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Sciemniacz led 8A 96W
manualny szary

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Moc (Wat)

Ztacze

Klasa szczelnosci (ip)
Napiecie zrédta (Volt)
Gwarancja (miesiecy)
Prad (Amper)

Rodzaj napiecia (AC/DC)

Rodzaj

20,00 zt

16,26 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
LUX00095
LUX00095
5902020831860
96

Zaciski Srubowe
20

12

24

8

state (DC)

Manualny
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